Date: 06/21/2024

Call Time Incident Type
6/21/2024 0:58 Person Stop
6/21/2024 1:38 Welfare Check
6/21/2024 5:57 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 6:12 Welfare Check
6/21/2024 7:19 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 8:00 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/21/2024 8:18 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 8:25 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 8:31 Welfare Check
6/21/2024 8:47 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 8:57 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 9:07 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 9:18 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 9:33 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/21/2024 9:45 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 10:37 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/21/2024 10:42 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 10:53 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/21/2024 11:03 Theft/Shoplift
6/21/2024 11:38 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/21/2024 11:45 Welfare Check
6/21/2024 11:51 Theft/Shoplift
6/21/2024 12:11 Person Stop
6/21/2024 12:51 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 13:02 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/21/2024 13:08 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 13:14 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/21/2024 13:50 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 14:00 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 14:03 Theft/Shoplift
6/21/2024 14:23 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/21/2024 14:49 Person Stop
6/21/2024 15:24 Theft/Shoplift
6/21/2024 15:42 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/21/2024 15:42 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 15:43 Welfare Check

Daily Incident Log

Incident Number
2024-00034271
2024-00034274
2024-00034279
2024-00034282
2024-00034286
2024-00034292
2024-00034295
2024-00034296
2024-00034297
2024-00034300
2024-00034302
2024-00034304
2024-00034306
2024-00034323
2024-00034313
2024-00034322
2024-00034324
2024-00034325
2024-00034351
2024-00034331
2024-00034333
2024-00034339
2024-00034338
2024-00034346
2024-00034347
2024-00034350
2024-00034349
2024-00034358
2024-00034363
2024-00034360
2024-00034366
2024-00034371
2024-00034376
2024-00034379
2024-00034381
2024-00034380

Location
52530 HWY 97
BROOKSWOOD BLVD / BAKER RD

S HWY 97 / NB HWY 97 OFFRAMP 143
62012 DODDS RD

56096 REMINGTON DR

GOSNEY RD / WARD RD

ALFALFA MARKET RD / JUNIPER RD

SE 27TH ST / SUNBURST CT

21395 RICKARD RD

2500 SW 83RD ST

61568 EAST LAKE DR
16505 REED RD

18770 HWY 126

52635 HUNTINGTON RD
HWY 126 /E HWY 20

63255 OVERTREE RD

CHINA HAT RD / FS 1815 230
SW 61ST ST / YOUNG AVE
HWY 20 / INDIAN FORD RD
65850 MARIPOSA LN

826 NW 6TH ST
65674 CLINE FALLS RD
N HWY 97 / NW LOWER BRIDGE WAY

Arrest
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

DESCHUTES
COUNTY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Sheriff Shane
Nelson
63333 W. Hwy 20
Bend, OR 97703
(541) 388-6655

Arrestee

Age



6/21/2024 15:44 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/21/2024 15:51 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/21/2024 16:02 Theft/Shoplift

6/21/2024 16:43 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 17:02 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/21/2024 17:40 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 17:44 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/21/2024 18:33 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 19:27 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 19:42 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 20:06 Person Stop

6/21/2024 20:36 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 21:12 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/21/2024 21:38 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/21/2024 21:44 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/21/2024 21:49 Person Stop

6/21/2024 21:52 Person Stop

6/21/2024 22:11 Person Stop

6/21/2024 23:54 Suspicious Person/Prowler

2024-00034390
2024-00034384
2024-00034395
2024-00034394
2024-00034399
2024-00034405
2024-00034407
2024-00034412
2024-00034428
2024-00034432
2024-00034437
2024-00034445
2024-00034452
2024-00034460
2024-00034463
2024-00034466
2024-00034467
2024-00034472
2024-00034495

54580 HWY 97

WARD RD / HWY 20

328 W SISTERS PARK DR
51571 MORSON ST 2
GOSNEY RD / RICKARD RD
14828 SADDLE HORN

N HWY 97 / 61ST ST

HWY 242 / EDGINGTON RD
52540 HWY 97
19860 7TH ST

NW 43RD ST / NW LOWER BRIDGE WAY
HWY 126 / CAMP POLK RD
HUNTINGTON RD / FINLEY BUTTE RD
51420 HWY 97 100

52462 SUNRISE BLVD

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



